you, our heavy vehicles are readily available and there isn't a job too big.

24hours response - Honey Sucker 8000L and 14000L (Sludge Disposal) We have also 
completed few projects and have a truck available which also makes it easier to give our 
clients good prices and quality services. Recent project was valued at R265 000 
(Two Hundred and sixty-five thousand rand) in April-May-June 2023, R162 000 in July-
August 2023 and R149 000 in October-November 2022. we started collecting 40 000 liters
of waste water at Bokoni Platinum mine since 2016 and between October 2022 & June 2023
we have collected or disposed sludge up to 495 000 liters.